A6V10257471_e_en_--
2018-02-16
Building Technologies
Control Products and Systems
XC10
Extinguishing control panels
l Advanced control panels for detection and alarming as well as for the activation of
the extinguishing process

management system.
Type overview
Type Designation Order no.
XC1001-A Extinguishing panel Standard S54390-C1-A1
XC1003-A Extinguishing panel Rack S54390-C2-A1
XC1005-A Extinguishing panel Comfort S54390-C3-A1
XT1001-A1 Repeater display S54390-Z16-A1
XT1002-A1 Repeater terminal S54390-Z15-A1
3
Building Technologies
Fire Safety
A6V10257471_e_en_--